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Nazwisko i Imie

STARZYNSKI ANDRZEJ
MISIUREK KRZYSZTOF
PRZEPIORA RYSZARD
MITROFANIUK MAREK
BEDNARZ CEZARY
KRZYSZTON MARCIN
PLECHA MICHAL
ORZEL MICHAL

KLOJZY PAWEL
STEPNIAK PIOTR
SYCHOWICZ tUKASZ
PROSZYNSKI ROMUALD
KOZLOWSKI MACIEJ
SELKE RADOStAW LUCJAN
ROWICKI ROBERT
HADAM JACEK
KUCHARSKI PIOTR
MARKIEWICZ TOMASZ
KAZMIERCZAK KRZYSZTOF
CZELEJ RAFAL

KOPEC WALDEMAR
CHMIEL PRZEMYSLAW
WICHNIAK PAWEL
BIEDRZYCKI MICHAL
BIELAWSKI TOMASZ
WISNIEWSKI WOJCIECH
POLAK JACEK
BINKOWSKI JAROSEAW
PEKALA MICHAL
ZEMBRZUSKI ADAM

JASZCZYSZYN BARTLOMIEJ

SASIN KRZYSZTOF
RYBAK PRZEMYSLAW

DYS PAWEL

OLESIAK GRZEGORZ
WLUDARCZYK DAMIAN
LASOCKI PIOTR
SZCZESNIAK KRZYSZTOF
KAWA MICHAL

CYNARSKI DAWID
MASTALERZ TOMASZ
GLONEK MARCIN
IWANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
RYKALA ARTUR

LEZIAK WOJCIECH

SAWA JAROSLAW
JAROSEAW SEAWEK
DABKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF
MOLODKIEWICZ ZBIGNIEW
URBANSKI DANIEL

Klub/Miasto

PULAWY NOXY, WINNICA
BIEG JAKSY, KUROZ
BIEGAM BO LUBIE,GORL
YULO RUN TEAM SIEDLC
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK,SW
GMP LASY / KRASNIK,L
SYGNAL CHODEL , CHODEL
ENTRE.PL TEAM,WARSZA
PRZEMYSKI KLUB BIEGA
KM AKTYWNI SOCHACZEW
MOJEOWOCE . PL , WARSZAW
TAKIE BUTY, PULAWY
KRAKOW

MORT!, WARSZAWA

MKB Dreptak , WARSZAWA
LKB NO LIMIT,CIESZAN
KRAKOW

LODZ RUNNING TEAM,LA
BIEGUSIEM.PL,RYKI
BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK,SW
NIE, LOWICZ

NIGHT RUNNERS,WARSZA
T-MOBILE RUNNING TEA
ZYRARDOW

UKS TROJKA PULAWY,PU
LUBLIN
BIEGUSIEM.PL,PIASECZ
BIALA PODLASKA

NIGHT RUNNERS.WARSZA
VEGE RUNNERS, LUBLIN
MCKISS, HRUBIESZOW
WARSZAWA
TAKIE BUTY, PULAWY
INSANERUN . BLOGSPOT.C
NIGHT RUNNERS,WARSZA
CHEMIK NOXY PULAWY,P
X-PIT.PL.WARSZAWA
SWIDNIK
TAKIE BUTY, PULAWY
LONGDISTANCERUNNERS,
T-MOBILE RUNNING TEA
PRUSZKOW

BOOT CAMP POLSKA W
PLAMAS , WARSZAWA

FLT KRASNIK,WILKOLAZ
LUBLIN

BIEGAJACY SWIDNIK/FL
T-MOBILE RUNNING TEA
HRUBIESZOW

STASKULC, GDYNIA

Rok
1990
1988
1976
1983
1988
1983
1998
1981
1983
1984
1977
1969
1985
1985
1988
1968
1977
1983
1972
1982
1970
1978
1976
1985
1976
1985
1973
1976
1982
1984
1991
1987
1983
1983
1962
1982
1981
1976
1972
1984
1976
1987
1990
1980
1968
1979
1985
1979
1973
1979
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Netto

163
.054
.943
.841
779
779
,660
,622
.438
414
411
.392
.356
.329
.326
242
.236
.209
195
.153
112
.046
,040
997
.026
.935
.845
784
7126
721
,640
.634
.632
,640
.629
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Nazwisko i Imie

STASKIEWICZ TOMASZ
MOLODKIEWICZ MAREK
SIKORA MICHAL
LEWTAK MARCIN
OLECH MARCIN
PIORKOWSKI TOMEK
PIASECKI BARTOSZ
KUROWSKI KUBA
MACIEJCZYK MICHAL
HARDEJ MIROSEAW
BESKA WOJCIECH
PANASIUK ARTUR
PIATEK BOGDAN
PENAR JAROSLAW
ZELENT SELAWOMIR
ROMANSKI PIOTR
LULINSKI PAWEL
MATUSZEWSKI DOMINIK
NOWAK ARTUR

POLAK SEBASTIAN
WISNIEWSKI MARCIN
DURKO GRZEGORZ
WNUK MACIEJ

MILER TOMASZ
LIPSKI MICHAL
OLECH StAWOMIR
BELOWSKI LESZEK
ZINTEK JAROSEAW
BOGDANOW ANDRZEJ
DYS MICHAL
RYCHLICA TOMASZ
ROJEK RAFAL
CHODNIEWICZ MICHAL
BICKI PAMWEL
POGOCKI MACIEJ
KRAWCZAK KAMIL
PLOCIENNICZAK JAKUB
KOtODZIEJEK BARTOSZ
KRASUCKI ROBERT
KONARSKI +UKASZ
PAWLIK MICHAL
SZCZEPANIAK MACIEJ
ZABEK ROBERT
DRAGAN GRZEGORZ
WINICZUK JAKUB
JEZYNA MARCIN
LYJAK TOMASZ
SIEWKO JAKUB
AUGUSTYNIAK ADAM
WIEJAK ADAM
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KTub/Miasto Rok
FABRYKA WYTRZYMALOSC 1975
HRUBIESZOW 1969
PULAWY 1977
MARCELUS - SKI,ZBEDO 1982
ZRYW GUMOWIOKA WARSZ 1980
MASZEWO DUZE 1977
PULAWY 1993
HELBEJ, PULAWY 1980
PULAWY 1988
PIASECZNO 1978
ZRYW GUMOWIOKA,PAJEC 1982
PTA TEAM, PRUSZKOW 1976
LECHICI ZIELONKA,ZIE 1953
FESTINA LENTE,OTWOCK 1963
ALWERNIA 1981
BIEGUSIEM.PL,RYKI 1979
WARSZAWA 1985
LEGIONOWO 1977
VEGE RUNNERS,LUBLIN 1979
AVANGARDA PULAWY,LEQ 1991
MARKT 1982
SANEA.PL,LUBLIN 1985
DB MARATHON TEAM,PUL 1980
BIEGAM BO KRZYCZY,WA 1971
STARY CZtOWIEK KOJOT 1989
LECZNA 1969
CHEMIK NOXY PULAWY,P 1953
KLUB WYSOKOGORSKI WA 1966
LUBLIN 1960
HOOAH! , LUBLIN 1988
WILGA 1985
REMBRIDGE , WARSZAWA 1978
WARSZAWA 1982
TAKIE BUTY,WARSZAWA 1976
BIEGAM BO KRZYCZY WA 1980
BIEGUSIEM.PL,ZAJEZIE 1984
BOOT CAMP POLSKA,WAR 1975
WARSZAWA 1985
PULAWY 1974
BOOT CAMP POLSKA,WAR 1983
BIEGUSIEM.PL,RYKI 1985
RUNFORESTPROJECT ,WAR 1980
OPOLE LUBELSKIE 1978
GRUPA BIEGOWA SKLEPU 1975
PULAWY 1992
GLEBOKIE TALERZE,KRA 1980
PULAWY 1970
WARSZAWA 1971
INSANE RUNNERS,LUBLI 1983
KONSKOWOLA 1981
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Netto

11.133
11.084
11,111
11,079
11.007
11.004
10,968
10,947
10.968
10.864
10,881
10,822
10.832
10.804
10,815
10,813
10.778
10.760
10,667
10,707
10.689
10.644
10,640
10.615
10.590
10,608
10,562
10.575
10.524
10,533
10,504
10.400
10.441
10,398
10,422
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BANACH LUKASZ
ZIELINSKI GRZEGORZ
SMIECHOWICZ FILIP
JANECKI PRZEMYStAW
KRYSIAK MICHAL
MAZURKIEWICZ MARIUSZ
UZE MARIUSZ

BARTNIK GRZEGORZ
KUFLEWSKI StAWOMIR
SZANIECKI PIOTR
JACHYMEK ARKADIUSZ
CZAPSKI PIOTR
WESOLOWSKI ROBERT
BRYCH DARIUSZ
TKACZYK PRZEMYStAW
ZAPOLSKI KRZYSZTOF
GAJEK GRZEGORZ
RURKA GRZEGORZ
RORAT ARTUR
PIEKARSKI JACEK
TOMKIEWICZ GRZEGORZ
MIKITA MARCIN

RAMA ANDRZEJ
JURKOWSKI ERNEST
WOJDA DARIUSZ
BIELSKI BARTLOMIEJ
PULA WALDEMAR
TOMASZEWSKI WOJTEK
TOMASZEWSKI PIOTR
SZACON MACIEJ
PIEKARSKI IRENEUSZ
OSKOLSKI RAFAL
WASILEWSKI GRZEGORZ
TYMINSKI TOMASZ
GRABOWSKI ROBERT
WIECZOREK KRZYSZTOF
BANACH KUBA

BUDNY +UKASZ

BANACH ANDRZEJ
KOZICKI KAMIL
MRZYGLOCKI ANDRZEJ
JEDZINIAK PIOTR
STOBIECKI JERZY
WAWRZYKOWSKI JAROStAW
GALAZKA ANDRZEJ
SENDROWICZ KAMIL
ZYLINSKI WtODZIMIERZ
KALINOWSKI ARKADIUSZ
KEMPA ZBIGNIEW
LUKASIAK TOMASZ

- 14KM -

Klub/Miasto Rok
RADOM 1977
LUBLIN 1996
LUBLIN 1970
GOLDEN TEAM,WARSZAWA 1980
WARSZAWA 1982
KAMRAT TEAM.KIELCE 1972
LEGIONOWO 1976
RADOM 1980
PULAWY 1969
UNIQA RUNNERS.DALESZ 1973
LUBLIN 1981
WARSZAWA 1965
MASTERRUN.PL ,DEBLIN 1979
FITNESS PARK RADOM,2 1962
LUBLIN 1972
GOLDEN TEAM,WARSZAWA 1979
WIES TANCZY I BIEGA, 1979
PAJPIK, WARSZAWA 1963
CHELM BIEGA,CHELM 1990
TATOKUPA, SULEJOWEK 1983
TATOKUPA ,MINSK MAZOW 1981
7K OPOLE LUBELSKIE,O 1984
TATOKUPA, SULEJOWEK 1978
PULAWY 1976
DZIKIE DZIKI,JOZEFOW 1974
BBL LUBLIN,LUBLIN 1984
LUBLIN 1977
BRACIA, WARSZAWA 1975
BRACIA, LUBLIN 1980
HOOAH! , LUBLIN 1991
PULAWY 1960
BOOT CAMP POLSKA.WAR 1985
BIEGANIEJESTZEN.BLOG 1977
PULAWY 1985
WARSZAWA 1982
NIGHT RUNNERS,POZNAN 1977
BIEGIEM RADOM! RADOM 1976
WALKA WRECZ,JOZEFOW 1983
BIEGIEM RADOM! GARBA 1949
BIEGUSIEM.PL DEBLIN 1984
VEGE RUNNERS, LUBLIN 1962
PULAWY 1978
BIEGIEM RADOM! RADOM 1971
LUBLIN 1972
WWW . RUNANDTRAVEL .PL, 1967
OSTROWIEC SW 1976
PIONKI 1964
WARSZAWA 1967
WEGORZEWO 1973
BIEGUSIEM.PL,KILOCZE 1967
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Netto

10.026
9.925
931
.875
823
.819
.828
809
.830
792
,694
,648
.629
.629
,622
,600
558
.582
.562
535
.560
479
L1433
438
422
414
377
375
344
,356
. 344
.340
.302
,302
,283
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148
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51
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WEGRZYNEK TOMASZ
KALITA BARTOSZ
WIECLAWSKI PIOTR
PAWEZKA MIROSLAW
PRZECH BARTOSZ
CHYLINSKI KRZYSZTOF
NOCEN MARIUSZ
BEDNARZAK TADEUSZ
DROZDOWSKI PIOTR
LIPSKI SLAWEK
KROL PRZEMYSLAW
HURYN JAROSLAW
OLEDZKI KAMIL
OWSINSKI MACIEJ
DUDZIC PAWEL
KULIK tUKASZ
LESNIAK JANUSZ
KAPUSTA GRZEGORZ
GZYL KRZYSZTOF
RAGANOWSKI PIOTR
DOMERACKI ANDRZEJ
SADREN ROBERT
WIADEREK PIOTR
WIADEREK StAWEK
RODZOCH PIOTR
ZAJAC ROBERT
MIRECKI JAN
BELOWSKI MATEUSZ
WINIECKI KONRAD
KULIK GRZEGORZ
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TAKIE BUTY,PRUSZKOW 1976 194e 50:20
PEDZIWIATR BIALYSTOK 1990 198e 51:56
VEGE RUNNERS,WARSZAW 1979 202e 49:36
BOOT CAMP POLSKA,WAR 1980 203e 48:06
DRUNK' TEAM. LUBLIN 1986 204e 51:15
SANOLEK, KAKOLEWNICA 1968 205e 51:07
SM RYKI,RYKI 1970 213e 56:14
PTAK EXPO, WARSZAWA 1975 214e 54:36
CHARYTATYWNIE, STALOW 1985 215e 57:55
WARSZAWA 1982 222¢ 55:22
SZLACHETNA PACZKA W 1991 224e 56:11
PEDZACE ZOLWIE,WARSZ 1985 225e 59:20
PEDZACE ZOLWIE WARS 1959 226e 59:54

PULAWY 1986 228e 59:49
GARWOLIN 1965 22% 58:54
WARSZAWA 1974 23le  1:18:33
CHEMIK NOXY PULAWY.P 1991 - 30:37
BOOT CAMP POLSKA.MIN 1986 - 53:51

TAKIE BUTY, PULAWY 1977 - -
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KTub/Miasto Rok  MscGen Petla
MASTERRUN, DEBLIN 1978 172e 49:14
108, PULAWY 1980 173e 49:06
WOLA MROKOWSKA 1976 174e 50:22
LUBLIN 1980 178e 49:26
HOOAH! , LUBLIN 1991 179 50:15
WARSZAWA 1958 180e 49:32
SULEJOWEK 1975  184e 52:23
SIEDLCE 1958 185e 52:23
POLANICA ZDROJ 1981 188e 52:04
STARY CZLOWIEK KOJOT 1964 189 50:45
KONSKOWOLA 1988 192e 51:42
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